Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. PRICE LIST

11isi11




Thank you for downloading the current list pricing for this product range. Please note that if you see
any errors on this document, then please email sales.uk@schiedel.com and we will resolve them.
Some pricing will not show as the product / component will be "price on application".

TABLE OF CONTENTS

1 TP PPPRP PP 3
Starting components / @daAPLOrS .o ——————————————————— 3
Adaptor double female - MEDM ...ttt 3
Boiler adaptor - MEKAM ...t e s e e e e e s s nn e e e e e e s anrrreeeeenan 3
Boiler adaptor with outer sealing ring - MEKAS ... 3
INCrEASEr - MEVG ..ttt ettt et e e e e e e e eeeasessssssa s bbb bbb bbree e e 4

T oL T T OO TP P PP PTPPPTOTPP 4
1 PIECE ADJUSTABLE LENGTH - ME SYSTEM ..ot 4
Adjustable [€NGEN - MEPP ..o 5
Vertical drain [ength - MEEMC ..ot 5
INspection element - MEL ... 6
Inspection element (for negative pressure only) - MERE .............oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiirerr e 6
Inspection element with condensate drain - MEKI ..........cooiiiiiiiiiiii e 6
Length 100 €M = ME T00 ...iiiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt ekttt e e st e e e st e e s bb e e e nbe s 7
Length 50 €M - ME 50 oot e e e et e e e e e 7
Length 25 €M - ME 25 et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e a e 8
Length 15 €M - ME L5 ittt ettt ekt e bt e s s a bt e e s sttt e e skt e e e e bbe e e e anbeea s 8
Probe length and drain, horizontal - MEEM ... 9

Y1 (=] g o= TP TP O PP PP PP PPPPPPTPPPPPPPPIN 9
ADSOrplion SIENCEr - MESI A .ottt e e br e senee s 9
Absorption silencer 25 dB - MESIAL ...t 9
Resonance silencer 20 dB - MESIRL ......oiiiiiiiiiiiiii it e e e s ennnnees 9
=< o o [ PP R P PPPPTPPPPRPRRN 9
Adjustable bend 45 Degree - MEBY 45 ...ttt 10
EIDOW 15 Degree - MEB 15 ...ttt e e s st e e e s s s nnnrrr e e e e s s annnnreneeennnn 10
EIbow 30 Degree - MEB 30 ... 10
EIDOW 45 Degree - MEB 45 ... ..otttk e 11
Elbow 45 Degree + inspect.cover - MEBI 45 ... 11
EIDOW 87 Degree - MEB 87 ..o 12
Elbow 87 Degree with inspection cover - MEBI 87 (T200 P1 Applications only) .................... 12
EIDOW 90 DEgree - MEB 90 ...ttt ettt ekttt e e eab e e ab e aab e e 12
Elbow 90 Degree with inspection cover - MEBI 90 (T200 P1 applications only) .........cccvveeen. 13
LTSI TP PP TP TP PP TTTPTTPPPPP 13
Condensate collector with side drain - MEKA ... 13
Condensate cover (for use With MERE) - MEKSP ....ovuuiiiiiiiiiieee et 14
Draught stabiliser, adjustment range from 10 till 25 Pa - MENLT ..o, 14
ENd Cap fOr T-Pi@Ce - METE ..ottt e e b ee s 14
Tee-piece 45 Degree with condensate deflector - MET 45 ..., 15
Tee-piece 87 Degree with condensate deflector - MET 87 ... 15
Tee-piece 87 Degree with separate branch (for neg. press. only) - META 87 ............cccee. 15
Tee-piece 90 Degree with condensate deflector - MET 90 ......cccociiiiiiiii e 16
SY0] o] oTe] g ele] aal oYe] a1=] o) =TT TOPP PR 16
AT INIEE - MELG ittt e e e s st e e e e s st bbb e e e e s s bbb b e e e e e s s a b bbb e e e e e s arbrreeeas 16
Band for wall sSUpport - MEMO ... 16

LOCKING DANA - MEKB ..ottt ettt e et e e st bt e e ettt e e s bt e e e et be e e nabe e e 17


mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

Locking band with screw fitting - MEKBS ... 17

Mounting Band - MEEB .....uuiiiiiiiii it 18
MoUNtiNG SUPPOIE - MEAS .ottt ettt e e abr e snees 18
POSILIONET - MEAH oottt a e 18
ShAft SUPPOIE - MESZ ..o e e e e bbb r e 18
Support for elbow 87 Degree - MEBS ... 19
SUpPpPOrt fOr MEBS - MEAUP ...t e st e e e s e e e e e e 19
Support plate (for MEOH) - MEBP ... 19
Support with elbow 87 Degree - MEBBS ...ttt 20
Wall band adjustable 25 - 90 - MEMB ... 20
Wall band adjustable 90 - 200 - MEMBV2 ... 20
Wall support element - MEAPO ... e e e e e 20
=T a1 o Vo =T T T O T TP O U PP UUPPTPP 20
Flat roof flashing - MEDP .......oviiiiiii e s e e e e s s b e e e e s s nnnrrreeas 21
Slope roof flashing 5 Degree - 30 Degree - MEDH ... 21
SEOIM COIIAM = IMES oot e e st e e s s e e e e e e s st e e e e e s s narreraaes 21
BLIC=10 0 1T = 1P 21
All weather Cap - MEK .. a e e e e e e e et it e e e e e e e e e s e aaaaas 21
All weather cap with inspection - MEKR .......iiiiiiii i 22
CAP - MEMS e r e e e e s e e e e e e s e e et e e s e e e e e e e aannrres 22
Cover plate (for negative pressure only) - MEAP ..o 22
Shaft cover plate with ventilation - MESAD ... 23
Spark arrester MeEsh - MEVV ...ttt e e anbe e e 23
TOP SEUD - MEMA et e s r e e e e s s e e e e e s e R E e e e e e e nn e e e e e nrrrees 23
Top stub With MEsh - MEMAG ... e e e e e e e e e e e e e s 24

Please feel free to contact your area sales manager or customer service if you have any questions
on pricing - sales.uk@schiedel.com



mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

PRICE LIST

ME

STARTING COMPONENTS / ADAPTORS

Q ADAPTOR DOUBLE FEMALE - MEDM
176466 Plain £9.08
176467 100 Plain £10.05
176468 113 Plain £11.02
176469 130 Plain £11.37
176470 150 Plain £12.62
176471 180 Plain £14.64
176472 200 Plain £18.17
161142 250 Plain £23.36
161143 300 Plain £25.63
161144 350 Plain £27.88
161145 400 Plain £31.03
SKU: Adaptor double female - MEDM
Price: £9.08 - £31.03

m BOILER ADAPTOR - MEKAM

- -m-m—m
161238 £10.86
176473 100 110 £9.76
176474 130 140 £10.51
176475 150 160 £10.51
176476 180 190 £11.94
176477 200 210 £13.30
161244 250 260 £16.25
161245 300 310 £18.68
161246 350 360 £20.19

SKU: Boiler adaptor - MEKAM
Price: £9.76 - £20.19

BOILER ADAPTOR WITH OUTER SEALING RING - MEKAS

/.

176478 £25.09
176479 100 99 £25.09

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 3



PRICE LIST

176480 £26.87
176481 150 149 £28.62
176482 180 179 £29.99
176483 200 199 £32.15
161255 250 249 £38.89
161256 300 299 £42.66
161257 350 349 £45.80
161258 400 399 £50.47

SKU: Boiler adaptor with outer sealing ring - MEKAS
Price: £25.09 - £50.47

Q INCREASER - MEVG

¢ mmnnnm

161876 £23.36
161878 130 80 155 50 £23.36
161881 150 100 195 50 £24.86
161882 150 130 195 50 £26.39
161884 180 150 195 50 £31.81
161886 200 180 195 50 £34.98
161887 250 200 230 50 £39.63
161888 300 250 230 50 £44 .31
161889 350 300 230 50 £47.34
161890 400 350 230 50 £51.24
161891 450 400 230 50 £76.86
161877 113 100 165 50 £24.99
161879 130 100 145 50 £24.86
161880 130 113 195 50 £26.39
161883 180 130 140 50 £31.82
161885 200 150 155 50 £35.02

SKU: Increaser - MEVG
Price: £23.36 - £76.86

PIPES

ﬁ 1 PIECE ADJUSTABLE LENGTH - ME SYSTEM

I “m-ﬂm-m

176835 £10.99

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 4



PRICE LIST

176836 £13.26
176837 113 109 £16.01
176838 130 126 £16.01
176839 150 146 £17.06
176840 180 176 £18.47
176841 200 196 £18.72
176842 250 246 £21.85
176843 300 296 £25.94
176844 350 346 £27.49

SKU: 1 PIECE ADJUSTABLE LENGTH - ME SYSTEM
Price: £10.99 - £27.49

ADJUSTABLE LENGTH - MEPP

176484 Plain £23.06
176485 100 Plain £23.75
176486 113 Plain £24.42
176487 130 Plain £25.09
176488 150 Plain £26.58
176489 180 Plain £29.30
176490 200 Plain £32.15
161412 250 Plain £41.15
161413 300 Plain £46.58
161414 350 Plain £51.24
161415 400 Plain £58.91
161416 450 Plain £88.16
166897 500 Plain £97.06
161418 600 Plain £103.22
161405 080 Plain £25.62

SKU: Adjustable length - MEPP
Price: £23.06 - £103.22

w“t> VERTICAL DRAIN LENGTH - MEEMC

=
& “m—m
161177 £30.29
161178 130 150 £31.81
161179 150 150 £32.56
161180 180 150 £33.32

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 5



PRICE LIST

161181 £34.98
161182 250 145 £46.58
161183 300 145 £55.93
161184 350 155 £63.58
161185 400 155 £66.76
161187 500 155 £110.02

SKU: Condensate collector with drain - MERBK
Price: £30.29 - £110.02

? INSPECTION ELEMENT - MEI

I T I I T
161196 £45.80
161197 100 200 100 £47.34
161198 113 200 100 £49.75
161199 130 250 130 £52.74
161200 150 250 140 £56.67
161201 180 250 140 £62.84
161202 200 250 140 £66.76
161203 250 Any H Any G £69.93
161204 300 300 180 £72.94
161205 350 300 180 £81.55
161206 400 350 240 £86.20
161209 600 400 240 £150.71
SKU: Inspection element - MEI
Price: £45.80 - £150.71

% INSPECTION ELEMENT (FOR NEGATIVE PRESSURE ONLY) - MERE

“F T T T T
161432 Plain £52.74
161433 150 Plain £56.67
161434 180 Plain £59.84
161435 200 Plain £62.84
161436 250 Plain £67.52
161437 300 Plain £71.42
161438 350 Plain £75.33

SKU: Inspection element (for negative pressure only) - MERE
Price: £52.74 - £75.33

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 6



PRICE LIST

— INSPECTION ELEMENT WITH CONDENSATE DRAIN - MEKI

k

161308 £102.50
161309 150 250 140 £114.56

SKU: Inspection element with condensate drain - MEKI
Price: £102.50 - £114.56

LENGTH 100 CM - ME 100

176544 Plain £13.98
176545 100 Plain £16.01
176546 113 Plain £18.17
176547 130 Plain £19.54
176548 150 Plain £22.38
176549 180 Plain £26.58
176550 200 Plain £32.15
160866 250 Plain £41.90
160867 300 Plain £49.75
160868 350 Plain £57.42
160869 400 Plain £66.76
160870 450 Plain £100.23
160871 500 Plain £110.02
164013 550 Plain £1.11
160872 600 Plain £116.80

SKU: Length 100 cm - ME 100
Price: £1.11 - £116.80

LENGTH 50 CM - ME 50

176565 £8.42

176566 100 440 £9.76

176567 113 440 £11.19
176569 150 440 £13.98
176570 180 440 £15.82
176571 200 440 £18.17
160908 250 440 £24.86
160909 300 440 £29.54
160910 350 440 £35.72
160911 400 440 £41.90

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 7



PRICE LIST

160912 £62.84
160913 500 435 £69.00
160914 600 435 £72.94

SKU: Length 15 cm - ME 15
Price: £8.42 - £72.94

«» LENGTH 25 CM - ME 25

176558 £8.42

176559 100 205 £8.42

176560 113 205 £10.21
176561 130 205 £11.15
176562 150 205 £11.63
176563 180 205 £13.68
176564 200 205 £15.33
160894 250 205 £21.71
160895 300 200 £24.86
160896 350 200 £31.03
160897 400 200 £37.24
160898 450 200 £55.93
160900 600 200 £65.24

SKU: Length 25 cm - ME 25
Price: £8.42 - £65.24

> LENGTH 15 CM - ME 15

160880 £21.71
160881 300 100 £24.86
160882 350 100 £31.03
160883 400 100 £37.24
160884 450 95 £55.93
176551 080 100 £8.42
176552 100 100 £8.63
176553 113 100 £9.76
176554 130 100 £9.76
176555 150 100 £11.12
176556 180 100 £12.62
176557 200 100 £15.33

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 8



PRICE LIST

SKU: Length 50 cm - ME 50
Price: £8.42 - £55.93

W PROBE LENGTH AND DRAIN, HORIZONTAL - MEEM

161163 £16.25
161164 £20.19
161165 £20.19
161166 £20.95
161167 £21.71
161168 £22.46
161169 £23.36
161170 £26.39
161171 £41.90
161172 £46.58
161173 £51.24
161174 £76.86
161175 £84.54

SKU: Probe lenght and drain, horizontal - MEEM
Price: £16.25 - £84.54

SILENCERS

ABSORPTION SILENCER - MESI A

161471 £499.61

SKU: Absorption silencer - MESI A
Price: £499.61

/\

(6, ABSORPTION SILENCER 25 DB - MESIAl

161481 £651.81

161482 180 980 305 £807.07

SKU: Absorption silencer 25 dB - MESIA1
Price: £651.81 - £807.07

((, RESONANCE SILENCER 20 DB - MESIR1

SKU: Resonance silencer 20 dB - MESIR1
Price: £0.00

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 9



PRICE LIST

BENDS
4 ADJUSTABLE BEND 45 DEGREE - MEBV 45
176461 £23.75
176462 130 55 100 70 125 £25.09
176463 150 55 105 75 130 £27.26
176464 180 65 110 80 140 £28.62
176465 200 70 110 80 145 £29.99
161118 250 80 125 90 170 £35.72

SKU: Adjustable elbow 45 Degree - MEBV 45
Price: £23.75 - £35.72

@ ELBOW 15 DEGREE - MEB 15

176406 £12.62
176407 100 40 85 20 115 £13.98
176408 113 40 85 20 120 £16.82
176409 130 45 90 20 125 £17.50
176410 150 50 95 25 135 £18.17
176411 180 55 100 25 145 £19.54
176412 200 60 105 25 155 £22.38
160982 250 70 115 30 175 £28.78
160983 300 70 115 30 175 £38.89
160984 350 70 115 30 175 £43.41
160985 400 85 130 35 205 £49.75
160987 500 65 140 35 200 £82.28

SKU: Elbow 15 Degree - MEB 15
Price: £12.62 - £82.28

‘:9 ELBOW 30 DEGREE - MEB 30
\ mmnmn-m

176413 £12.62
176414 100 40 85 40 110 £13.98
176415 113 40 85 40 110 £16.82
176416 130 45 90 45 120 £17.50
176417 150 50 95 45 130 £18.17
176418 180 55 100 50 135 £19.54
176419 200 60 105 50 145 £22.38

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 10



PRICE LIST

160996 £28.78
160997 300 70 115 55 165 £38.89
160998 350 70 115 55 165 £43.41
160999 400 85 130 65 195 £49.75
161000 450 90 135 65 205 £74.45
161001 500 100 145 70 225 £82.28

SKU: Elbow 30 Degree - MEB 30
Price: £12.62 - £82.28

‘(‘ ELBOW 45 DEGREE - MEB 45

S

176420 £12.62
176421 100 40 85 60 95 £13.98
176,422 113 40 85 60 95 £18.14
176423 130 45 90 60 105 £17.50
176424 150 50 95 65 115 £18.17
176425 180 55 100 70 125 £19.54
176426 200 60 105 70 130 £22.38
161010 250 70 115 80 150 £28.78
161011 300 95 140 95 190 £38.89
161012 350 95 140 95 190 £43.41
161013 400 105 150 105 205 £49.75
161014 450 130 205 145 275 £74.45
161015 500 140 215 150 290 £82.28
161016 600 160 235 165 326 £86.95

SKU: Elbow 45 Degree - MEB 45
Price: £12.62 - £86.95

%/" ELBOW 45 DEGREE + INSPECT.COVER - MEBI 45
- mmnnmn-m
176441 £51.01
176442 150 140 60 250 175 235 £52.37
176443 180 140 70 250 175 245 £55.20
176444 200 140 70 250 175 245 £57.92
161055 250 180 70 250 175 245 £69.00
161056 300 180 70 250 175 250 £86.95
161057 350 180 120 250 175 300 £97.96

SKU: Elbow 45 Degree + inspect.cover - MEBI 45
Price: £51.01 - £97.96

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 11



PRICE LIST

ELBOW 87 DEGREE - MEB 87

176427 £14.64
176428 100 105 40 85 160 115 £18.17
176429 113 115 40 85 165 120 £18.17
176430 130 115 45 90 170 125 £19.54
176431 150 125 50 95 185 140 £22.38
176432 180 145 55 100 200 160 £25.09
176433 200 165 60 105 220 175 £29.99
161024 250 185 70 115 245 200 £43.41
161025 300 210 95 140 290 245 £59.84
161026 350 210 95 140 290 245 £67.52
161027 400 230 105 150 310 270 £78.36
161028 450 300 130 205 420 345 £118.31

SKU: Elbow 87 Degree - MEB 87
Price: £14.64 - £118.31

é(' ELBOW 87 DEGREE WITH INSPECTION COVER - MEBI 87 (T200 P1 APPLICATIONS ONLY)

176445 £33.52
176446 100 105 100 40 85 160 115 £35.67
176447 113 115 100 40 85 165 120 £37.71
176448 130 115 130 45 90 170 125 £39.08
176449 150 125 140 50 95 185 140 £41.92
176450 180 145 140 55 100 200 160 £44.77
176451 200 165 140 60 105 220 175 £50.34
161066 250 185 180 70 115 245 200 £62.84
161067 300 210 180 95 140 290 245 £80.78
161068 350 210 180 95 140 290 245 £91.93
161069 400 230 240 105 150 310 270 £101.73

SKU: Elbow 87 Degree + inspect.cover - MEBI 87
Price: £33.52 - £101.73

( (’ ELBOW 90 DEGREE - MEB 90
=

176434 £14.64
176435 100 105 40 85 160 115 £18.17
176436 113 115 40 85 165 120 £18.17
176437 130 115 45 90 170 125 £19.54

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 12



PRICE LIST

176438 £22.38
176439 180 145 55 100 200 160 £25.09
176440 200 165 60 105 220 175 £29.99
161038 250 185 70 115 245 200 £43.41
161039 300 210 95 140 290 245 £59.84
161040 350 210 95 140 290 245 £67.52
161041 400 230 105 150 310 270 £78.36
161042 450 300 130 205 420 340 £118.31
161043 500 320 140 215 440 365 £129.62

SKU: Elbow 90 Degree - MEB 90
Price: £14.64 - £129.62

y ELBOW 90 DEGREE WITH INSPECTION COVER - MEBI 90 (T200 P1 APPLICATIONS ONLY)

176452 100 £33.52
176453 100 105 100 40 85 160 115 £35.67
176454 113 115 100 40 85 165 120 £37.71
176455 130 115 130 45 90 170 125 £39.08
176456 150 125 140 50 95 185 140 £41.92
176457 180 145 140 55 100 200 160 £44.77
176458 200 165 140 60 105 220 175 £50.34
161080 250 185 180 70 115 245 200 £62.84
161081 300 210 180 95 140 290 245 £80.78
161082 350 210 180 95 140 290 245 £91.93
161083 400 230 240 105 150 310 270 £101.73

SKU: Elbow 90 Degree + inspect.cover - MEBI 90
Price: £33.52 - £101.73

TEES

CONDENSATE COLLECTOR WITH SIDE DRAIN - MEKA

161224 Plain £31.81
161225 100 Plain £31.81
161226 113 Plain £33.32
161227 130 Plain £34.98
161228 150 Plain £36.48

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 13



PRICE LIST

161229 Plain £39.63
161230 200 Plain £41.90
161231 250 Plain £46.58
161232 300 Plain £48.81
161233 350 Plain £52.00
161234 400 Plain £60.57
161235 450 Plain £91.19
161236 500 Plain £100.23

SKU: Condensate collector with side drain - MEKA
Price: £31.81 - £100.23

§ CONDENSATE COVER (FOR USE WITH MERE) - MEKSP

164835 Plain £7.77

164836 150 Plain £8.52

SKU: Condensate cover (for use with MERE) - MEKSP
Price: £7.77 - £8.52

DRAUGHT STABILISER, ADJUSTMENT RANGE FROM 10 TILL 25 PA - MENLT

(&)

164852 Plain £52.74
164853 150 Plain £62.84
164854 180 Plain £84.54

SKU: Draught stabiliser, adjustment range from 10 till 25 Pa - MENLT
Price: £52.74 - £84.54

@  END CAP FOR T-PIECE - METE

161838 Plain £15.53
161839 100 Plain £18.68
161840 113 Plain £20.19
161841 130 Plain £21.71
161842 150 Plain £23.36
161843 180 Plain £24.86
161844 200 Plain £31.81
161845 250 Plain £41.90
161846 300 Plain £48.10
161847 350 Plain £51.24
161848 400 Plain £55.17

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 14



PRICE LIST

161849 Plain £83.03

161850 500 Plain £91.19

SKU: End cap for T-piece - METE
Price: £15.53 - £91.19

4 TEE-PIECE 45 DEGREE WITH CONDENSATE DEFLECTOR - MET 45

b mmnnnm

161553 £60.57
161554 113 420 145 280 £66.01
161555 130 450 155 310 £71.42
161556 150 450 165 310 £77.62
161557 180 470 175 310 £84.54
161558 200 470 185 310 £92.69
161559 250 600 285 410 £110.02
161560 300 690 340 450 £127.34
161561 350 690 360 500 £144.68
161562 400 890 425 550 £335.29

SKU: Tee-piece 45 Degree with condensate deflector - MET 45
Price: £60.57 - £335.29

% TEE-PIECE 87 DEGREE WITH CONDENSATE DEFLECTOR - MET 87
176491 £23.75
176492 100 200 80 75 £24.42
176493 113 200 85 75 £24.42
176494 130 250 95 100 £29.99
176495 150 250 105 100 £32.84
176496 180 300 120 125 £39.08
176497 200 300 130 125 £46.12
161573 250 350 155 150 £59.84
161574 300 450 185 200 £77.62
161575 350 500 210 225 £91.93
161576 400 550 235 250 £188.69
161577 450 685 290 315 £399.16

SKU: Tee-piece 87 Degree with condensate deflector - MET 87
Price: £23.75 - £399.16

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 15



PRICE LIST

@;‘ TEE-PIECE 87 DEGREE WITH SEPARATE BRANCH (FOR NEG. PRESS. ONLY) - META 87
> mmnn“m
176505 113 £32.15
176506 130 250 165 100 £33.52
176507 150 250 175 100 £36.35
176508 180 300 190 125 £46.12

SKU: Tee-piece 87 Degree with separate branch (for neg. press. only) - META 87
Price: £32.15 - £46.12

@ TEE-PIECE 90 DEGREE WITH CONDENSATE DEFLECTOR - MET 90

176498 £23.75
176499 100 200 70 75 £24.42
176500 113 200 75 75 £24.42
176501 130 250 85 100 £29.99
176502 150 250 95 100 £32.84
176503 180 300 110 125 £39.08
176504 200 300 120 125 £46.12
161587 250 350 145 150 £59.84
161588 300 450 170 200 £77.62
161589 350 500 195 225 £91.93

SKU: Tee-piece 90 Degree with condensate deflector - MET 90
Price: £23.75 - £91.93

SUPPORT COMPONENTS

AIR INLET - MELG

164844 Plain £22.46

SKU: Air inlet - MELG
Price: £22.46

BAND FOR WALL SUPPORT - MEMO

-

161390 £17.03
161391 100 100 £17.79
161392 113 113 £17.79
161393 130 130 £17.79
161394 150 150 £18.68
161395 180 180 £18.68

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 16



PRICE LIST

161396 £19.45
161397 250 250 £20.19
161398 300 300 £20.95
161399 350 350 £21.71

SKU: Band for wall support - MEMO
Price: £17.03 - £21.71

@ LOCKING BAND - MEKB

161273 Plain £3.92
161274 100 Plain £3.92
161275 113 Plain £3.92
161276 130 Plain £3.92
161277 150 Plain £3.92
161278 180 Plain £3.92
161279 200 Plain £3.92
161280 250 Plain £3.92
161281 300 Plain £4.68
161282 350 Plain £4.68
161283 400 Plain £5.42
161284 450 Plain £8.52
161285 500 Plain £9.35
161286 600 Plain £9.35

SKU: Locking band - MEKB
Price: £3.92 - £9.35

Q LOCKING BAND WITH SCREW FITTING - MEKBS

161290 Plain £3.92
161291 100 Plain £3.92
161292 113 Plain £3.92
161295 180 Plain £4.68
161297 250 Plain £5.42
161299 350 Plain £7.01
161300 400 Plain £7.77
161301 450 Plain £11.67
161302 500 Plain £13.27
161303 600 Plain £14.02

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 17



PRICE LIST

SKU: Locking band with screw fitting - MEKBS
Price: £3.92 - £14.02

e MOUNTING BAND - MEEB

N’

161156 Plain £3.92
161157 100 Plain £3.92
164831 113 Plain £3.92
161158 130 Plain £4.68
161159 150 Plain £4.68
161160 180 Plain £5.42
161161 200 Plain £5.42
161162 250 Plain £7.01

SKU: Mounting band - MEEB
Price: £3.92 - £7.01

MOUNTING SUPPORT - MEAS

at

164805 Plain £7.77
SKU: Mounting support - MEAS
Price: £7.77

| ;!\ POSITIONER - MEAH
160925 £11.67
160926 100 170 £11.67
160927 113 170 £11.67
160928 130 170 £11.67
160929 150 170 £11.67
160930 180 170 £11.67
160931 200 170 £12.36
160932 250 190 £14.77
160933 300 190 £16.25
160934 350 190 £18.68
160935 400 190 £20.19

SKU: Positioner - MEAH
Price: £11.67 - £20.19

SHAFT SUPPORT - MESZ

<
I T I
161546 Plain £26.39
161547 100 Plain £27.13

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 18



PRICE LIST

161548 Plain £27.88
161550 150 Plain £34.22
161551 180 Plain £38.89
161552 200 Plain £44 .31

SKU: Shaft support - MESZ
Price: £26.39 - £44.31

) SUPPORT FOR ELBOW 87 DEGREE - MEBS

161107 £37.98
161108 100 130 200 £37.98
161109 113 130 200 £37.98
161110 130 130 200 £37.98
161111 150 130 200 £37.98
161112 180 130 200 £37.98
SKU: Support for elbow 87 Degree - MEBS
Price: £37.98

<\ . SUPPORT FOR MEBS - MEAUP
I T I
160964 Plain £14.77
160965 150 Plain £15.53
160966 180 Plain £15.53
160967 200 Plain £16.25
160968 250 Plain £16.25
160969 300 Plain £19.45

SKU: Support for MEBS - MEAUP
Price: £14.77 - £19.45

SUPPORT PLATE (FOR MEOH) - MEBP

161093 Plain £3.71
161097 150 Plain £3.71
161098 180 Plain £4.68
161099 200 Plain £4.68
161100 250 Plain £7.01
161101 300 Plain £10.86
161102 350 Plain £13.27
161103 400 Plain £23.36

SKU: Support plate (for MEOH) - MEBP

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 19



PRICE LIST

Price: £3.71 - £23.36

<&
e SUPPORT WITH ELBOW 87 DEGREE - MEBBS
=
¢

161045 £151.47
161046 250 245 200 210 235 £158.25
161047 300 290 245 210 235 £203.46
161048 350 290 245 210 235 £249.41

SKU: Support with elbow 87 Degree - MEBBS
Price: £151.47 - £249.41

@ WALL BAND ADJUSTABLE 25 - 90 - MEMB
n/

161363 25-50 £16.25
161364 100 25-50 £16.25
161365 113 25-50 £16.25
161366 130 50-90 £16.25
161367 150 50-90 £17.03
161368 180 50-90 £17.03
161369 200 50-90 £17.03
161370 250 50-90 £19.45
161371 300 50-90 £21.71
161372 350 50-90 £25.63
161373 400 50-90 £31.03

SKU: Wall band adjustable 25 - 90 - MEMB
Price: £16.25 - £31.03

[ zX‘ WALL BAND ADJUSTABLE 90 - 200 - MEMBV2
- E Y mem [ mms | mm
161380 Plain £60.57
SKU: Wall band adjustable 90 - 200 - MEMBV2
Price: £60.57

@g‘ WALL SUPPORT ELEMENT - MEAPO

. “m--m

160958 £121.32
160959 400 435 485 £137.89
160960 450 485 535 £207.23

SKU: Wall support element - MEAPO
Price: £121.32 - £207.23

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 20



PRICE LIST

FLASHINGS

x FLAT ROOF FLASHING - MEDP
A v

161150 Plain £27.13
161151 130 Plain £33.32
164815 150 Plain £34.98
164816 180 Plain £37.23
164818 250 Plain £40.40
164819 300 Plain £55.93
164820 350 Plain £72.19

SKU: Flat roof flashing - MEDP
Price: £27.13 - £72.19

& SLOPE ROOF FLASHING 5 DEGREE - 30 DEGREE - MEDH

- mm-nn-m

161131 £49.75

SKU: Slope roof flashing 5 Degree - 30 Degree - MEDH
Price: £49.75

1 STORM COLLAR - MES

161440 £5.42
161441 100 225 £6.18
164885 113 255 £7.01
161442 130 255 £7.77
161443 150 275 £8.52
161444 180 305 £9.35
161445 200 325 £9.35
161446 250 375 £10.86
164886 300 425 £11.67

SKU: Storm collar - MES
Price: £5.42 - £11.67

TERMINALS

\y/ ALL WEATHER CAP - MEK

161219 £198.94
161218 300 770 385 347 525 £140.91

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 21



PRICE LIST

161218 £140.91
161211 080 175 90 78 120 £30.29
161212 100 220 110 98 150 £32.56
161213 130 330 165 147 210 £39.63
161214 150 395 200 177 270 £46.58
161215 180 440 220 197 300 £55.93
161216 200 550 275 247 375 £66.76

SKU: All weather cap - MEK
Price: £30.29 - £198.94

\\\5.?' ) ALL WEATHER CAP WITH INSPECTION - MEKR

~ mmnnnm

161312 £45.80
161313 100 220 110 98 £49.75
161314 113 285 145 110 £54.40
161315 130 285 145 127 £58.91
161316 150 330 165 147 £66.76
161317 180 395 200 177 £76.11
161318 200 440 220 197 £89.67
161319 250 550 275 247 £112.28
161320 300 660 330 297 £172.57
161321 350 770 385 347 £232.85

SKU: All weather cap with inspection - MEKR
Price: £45.80 - £232.85

¢ I g CAP - MEMS
164848 £23.36
164849 150 330 147 370 225 £26.39
164850 180 395 177 440 270 £33.32
164851 200 440 197 475 300 £37.24

SKU: Cap - MEMS
Price: £23.36 - £37.24

< %/ COVER PLATE (FOR NEGATIVE PRESSURE ONLY) - MEAP

160939 £42.02
160940 130 Any A Any D £42.02
160941 150 335 145 £48.10

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 22



PRICE LIST

160942 £54.40
160943 200 500 195 £58.91
160944 250 500 245 £63.58
160945 300 665 295 £66.76
165802 400 665 395 £93.46

SKU: Cover plate (for negative pressure only) - MEAP
Price: £42.02 - £93.46

g Iﬂ:i ., SHAFT COVER PLATE WITH VENTILATION - MESAD

161450 £23.36
161451 100 335 £23.36
161452 113 335 £24.86
161453 130 335 £26.39
161454 150 335 £27.88
161455 180 425 £35.72
161456 200 425 £85.45
161457 250 425 £91.93
161458 300 665 £103.99
161459 350 665 £119.80
161460 400 665 £137.89

SKU: Shaft cover plate with ventilation - MESAD
Price: £23.36 - £137.89

t j SPARK ARRESTER MESH - MEVV
¥
T ) T
164891 Plain £14.77
164892 150 Plain £15.53
164893 180 Plain £17.79

SKU: Spark arrester mesh - MEVV
Price: £14.77 - £17.79

TOP STUB - MEMA

161334 Plain £10.86
161335 150 Plain £12.36
161336 180 Plain £14.02
161337 200 Plain £17.03
161338 250 Plain £21.71

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 23



PRICE LIST

161339 Plain £24.86

161340 350 Plain £31.03

SKU: Top stub - MEMA
Price: £10.86 - £31.03

G TOP STUB WITH MESH - MEMAG

161342 £15.53
161343 100 80 £18.68
161344 113 95 £20.95
161345 130 110 £21.71
161346 150 130 £24.86
161347 180 160 £27.88
161348 200 180 £34.22
161349 250 230 £37.24
161350 300 280 £40.40
161351 350 330 £46.58
161352 400 380 £55.93

SKU: Top stub with mesh - MEMAG
Price: £15.53 - £55.93

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 24



PRICE LIST

INDEX

1 PIECE ADJUSTABLE LENGTH - ME SYSTEM 3
Absorption silencer - MESI A 8

Absorption silencer 25 dB - MESIAL1 8

Adaptor double female - MEDM 2

Adjustable bend 45 Degree - MEBV 45 9

Adjustable length - MEPP 4

Air inlet - MELG 15

All weather cap - MEK 20

All weather cap with inspection - MEKR 21

Band for wall support - MEMO 15

Boiler adaptor - MEKAM 2

Boiler adaptor with outer sealing ring - MEKAS 2
Cap - MEMS 21

Condensate collector with side drain - MEKA 12
Condensate cover (for use with MERE) - MEKSP 13
Cover plate (for negative pressure only) - MEAP 21
Draught stabiliser, adjustment range from 10 till 25 Pa - MENLT 13
Elbow 15 Degree - MEB 15 9

Elbow 30 Degree - MEB 30 9

Elbow 45 Degree + inspect.cover - MEBI 45 10
Elbow 45 Degree - MEB 45 10

Elbow 87 Degree - MEB 87 11

Elbow 87 Degree with inspection cover - MEBI 87 (T200 P1 Applications only) 11
Elbow 90 Degree - MEB 90 11

Elbow 90 Degree with inspection cover - MEBI 90 (T200 P1 applications only) 12
End cap for T-piece - METE 13

Flat roof flashing - MEDP 20

Increaser - MEVG 3

Inspection element (for negative pressure only) - MERE 5
Inspection element - MEI 5

Inspection element with condensate drain - MEKI 6
Length 100 cm - ME 100 6

Length 15 cm - ME 15 7

Length 25 cm - ME 25 7

Length 50 cm - ME 50 6

Locking band - MEKB 16

Locking band with screw fitting - MEKBS 16
Mounting band - MEEB 17

Mounting support - MEAS 17

Positioner - MEAH 17

Probe length and drain, horizontal - MEEM 8
Resonance silencer 20 dB - MESIR1 8

Shaft cover plate with ventilation - MESAD 22

Shaft support - MESZ 17

Slope roof flashing 5 Degree - 30 Degree - MEDH 20
Spark arrester mesh - MEVV 22

Storm collar - MES 20

Support for elbow 87 Degree - MEBS 18

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 25



PRICE LIST

Support for MEBS - MEAUP 18

Support plate (for MEOH) - MEBP 18

Support with elbow 87 Degree - MEBBS 19

Tee-piece 45 Degree with condensate deflector - MET 45 14
Tee-piece 87 Degree with condensate deflector - MET 87 14
Tee-piece 87 Degree with separate branch (for neg. press. only) - META 87 15
Tee-piece 90 Degree with condensate deflector - MET 90 15
Top stub - MEMA 22

Top stub with mesh - MEMAG 23

Vertical drain length - MEEMC 4

Wall band adjustable 25 - 90 - MEMB 19

Wall band adjustable 90 - 200 - MEMBV2 19

Wall support element - MEAPO 19

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 26






